
Youth/Adult Events
Sunday 9am
Youth/Adult 

Draw Double Cricket
followed by 

Youth 401 Singles

* Includes $2.00 ADO surcharge and a US $1.00 WDF Player Levy.
** Pro Shoot: $1640 minimum guaranteed payback.

FRIDAY
6:30 PM

PRO
SHOOT
501**

$30

500

250

125

80

40

1640

FRIDAY
8:30 PM

DRAW
DOUBLES

501

$10

500

250

120

60

30

1470

SATURDAY
12:00 PM

LADIES’
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$30/team

400

200

100

50

30

1240

SATURDAY
1:30 PM

MEN’S
SINGLES

501 

$25*

600

300

150

70

50

25

2280

SATURDAY
2:30 PM

LADIES’
SINGLES

501 

$25*

300

200

100

50

25

1100

SATURDAY
5:00 PM

MIXED
TRIPLES

601

$45/team

600

300

150

90

60

2040

SATURDAY
8:00 PM

DRAW
DOUBLES
501/CKT/301

$15

400

200

100

60

30

1280

SUNDAY
10:30 AM

MIXED
DOUBLES

501

$30/team

500

250

120

60

30

1470

SUNDAY
12:00 PM

OPEN
DOUBLES

501 

$30/team

600

300

150

80

40

1840

SUNDAY
12:30 PM

LADIES’
DOUBLES

501 

$30/team

300

150

80

50

30

1050

SUNDAY
2:00 PM

MEN’S
SINGLES
CRICKET

$25*

600

300

150

75

40

1820

SUNDAY
2:00 PM

LADIES’
SINGLES
CRICKET

$25*

300

150

80

40

25

970

DAY &
TIME

EVENT

ENTRY

1st

2nd

3-4th

5-8th

9-16th

16-32nd

TOTAL

SATURDAY
10:30 AM

OPEN
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$30/team

600

300

150

80

40

1840

Ladies’ Singles 501Top 4 & Finals Best of 5
Men’s Singles 501

Top 8 - Best of 5

Top 4 - Best of 7

Finals - Best of 9

STAMFORD MARRIOTT
243 TRESSER BLVD.
STAMFORD, CT 06901
1-800-732-9689

TOURNAMENT DIRECTORS
LB DARTS, INC.

Laurett Meddis  631-581-1420
Buddy Bartoletta  516-822-3798

lbdarts@optonline.net
www.lbdarts.com

August 6. 7, 8, 2010
$20,000+

USA
DART
CLASSIC


